 1 6 2
Vibratone® Bell Models 504WB and 506WB are completely assembled and include the gong, vibrating AC mechanism,
and the gasketed back box. These assemblies feature heavy duty, industrial grade housings and powder-coat paint
treatments for added durability and performance.
Vibratone gongs are tempered to produce superior output and long lasting durability.
Both models contain internal terminal blocks which simplifies installation. This method also allows for an uninterrupted,
single run of wiring.
F E A T U R E S
•	 Available	in	120VAC
•	 Four-inch	or	six-inch	gong
•	 Four-inch	gong	produces	98	dBa	@	10'	(107	dBa	@	1m)
•	 Six-inch	gong	produces	100	dBa	@	10'	(109	dBa	@	1m)
•	 Type	3R	enclosure
•	 UL	and	cUL	Listed,	CSA	Certified	and	FM	Approved
Models 504WB and 506WB
Vibratone®
Bell Assemblies
M O D E L V O L T A G E
O P E R A T I N G D E C I B E L S
C U R R E N T 1 0 ' 1 M
504WB-120 120VAC 0.08	amps 98 107
506WB-120 120VAC 0.08	amps 100 109
A
U
D
I
B
L
E
S
I
G
N
A
L
S
US - 2645 Federal Signal Dr., University Park, IL 60484     Tel: +1 708.534.4756     Email: customersupport@fedsig.com     www.fedsig.com     |  163
UK - Silk House, 3rd Floor, Park Green, Macclesfield, Cheshire. SK11 7NA.     Tel: +44 (0)1625 66 66 00
Specify Model:
504WB-120 –	Vibrating	bell,	4",	120VAC
weatherproof back box
506WB-120 –	Vibrating	bell,	6",	120VAC
weatherproof back box
Vibratone®	Bell	Assemblies	(504WB/506WB)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S H O W  T O  O R D E R
Operating	Temperature:	 -31°F	to	150°F	 -35°C	to	66°C
Net Weight:
	 Model	504	 1.05	lbs	 0.48	kg
	 Model	506	 2.5	lbs	 1.13	kg
Shipping	Weight:
	 Model	504	 1.65	lbs	 0.75	kg
	 Model	506	 3.0	lbs	 1.36	kg
Depth:
	 Model	504	 4.73"	 120.24	mm
	 Model	506	 5.05"	 128.3	mm
Width:
	 Model	504	 5.64"	 143.25	mm
	 Model	506	 6.02"	 152.9	mm
Height:
	 Model	504	 5.64"	 143.25	mm
	 Model	506	 6.02"	 152.9	mm
5.64" / 143.25 mm5.64" / 143.25 mm
4.75"/ 120.65 mm
 5.05" /
128.3 mm
4 Mounting Holes
0.26"/ 6.71 mm
4.73"
120.24 mm
504WB 506WB